
0

10.000

20.000

30.000

40.000

50.000

60.000

70.000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

9.536 9.764

7.808 8.203 8.365 8.006 8.304 8.666 8.999 9.096 8.944
9.681 9.844 10.140 10.464 10.801 11.036 11.447 11.301 11.274 11.381

24.591

27.747 27.492

32.867

34.657
35.658

38.116

41.152

43.606
44.610 44.215

49.386
50.527

52.599

54.867

57.226

59.818

63.250
64.402

65.947
67.688

Alpenland Genossenschaft
Mitglieder und Anteile

Mitglieder
Anteile


